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Dimensions: In.
(except where noted)

Specifications
RCA with Hex Base

100MΩ or More @ 500VDC

10mΩ or Less

500VAC for 1 Minute

12Kgs max.

Nickel Plated Brass

Duracon

161-1052 - Black, 161-1053 - Red,

161-1054 - Yellow, 161-1055 - White

Type:

Insulation Resistance:

Contact Resistance:

Withstand Voltage:

Tightness Torque:

Body, Nut, Washer, Lug:

Insulators:

Insulator Colors:

.860

.310

.120.240

.200 ø.9mm Nut
and Hex Base

Threads
1/4-32

.070

.330

.400

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


